
 

       SPRINT’s – Vendredi 18 avril 2025 – CERNAY (68)  

                                                                           MATIN                                                  

Orange Long  
# Name Club Start Finish  

1 Noé CHEZEAU 
 

11:01:01 15:51 (1) +00:00 

2 Titouan FORGEARD 
 

11:42:02 15:54 (2) +00:03 

3 Olivier SUTTER 
 

10:56:00 16:15 (3) +00:24 

4 Quentin AUNEAU 
 

11:27:01 16:19 (4) +00:28 

5 Nils CREUSAT 
 

11:48:00 16:23 (5) +00:32 

6 Manuel HÜGLI 
 

11:39:58 16:40 (6) +00:49 

7 Vital NICOLE DESMAU 
 

10:59:01 18:03 (7) +02:12 

8 Julia FRITZ 
 

11:46:01 18:27 (8) +02:36 

9 Jules ZENEVRE 
 

10:40:56 18:59 (9) +03:08 

10 Nicolas DALIBARD 
 

11:45:00 19:16 (10) +03:25 

11 Caroline HARNIST 
 

10:39:00 19:18 (11) +03:27 

12 Jack HAY 
 

11:26:00 19:45 (12) +03:54 

13 Nadine SCHNEIDER 
 

11:33:01 20:09 (13) +04:18 

14 Paul ALLE 
 

11:15:02 20:48 (14) +04:57 

15 Sandro HÜGLI 
 

11:30:01 21:30 (15) +05:39 

16 Martin BERINGER 
 

10:33:01 21:39 (16) +05:48 

17 Michael BOHSMANN 
 

11:51:02 21:52 (17) +06:01 

18 Antoine SCHWARTZ 
 

10:08:01 21:57 (18) +06:06 

19 Chloé FREY 
 

10:37:01 22:02 (19) +06:11 

20 Maxence RISBEC 6806GE 11:10:01 22:11 (20) +06:20 

21 Titouan RISBEC 
 

11:03:01 22:18 (21) +06:27 

22 Augustin FREY 
 

10:28:00 22:23 (22) +06:32 

23 Peter WEINIG 
 

11:24:02 22:32 (23) +06:41 

24 Vincent MANGIN 
 

10:43:01 23:06 (24) +07:15 

25 Nicolas SCHWEITZER 
 

10:34:02 24:40 (25) +08:49 

26 Marion HARNIST 6803GE 10:02:01 24:54 (26) +09:03 

27 Amandine FREY 
 

10:16:04 25:34 (27) +09:43 

28 Celian STEINER 
 

11:06:01 26:02 (28) +10:11 

29 Drisse BENFERHAT 
 

10:46:01 26:20 (29) +10:29 

 



30 Jean Marie WURTZ 
 

10:10:03 27:18 (30) +11:27 

31 Michel DUBOC 
 

10:50:03 27:28 (31) +11:37 

32 Sandrine LAUVERGNE 
 

11:23:02 28:56 (32) +13:05 

33 Ginette SCHELCHER 
 

10:03:02 29:53 (33) +14:02 

34 Kuentz Chloé 
 

11:07:02 30:25 (34) +14:34 

35 Stefan STEINER 
 

10:01:01 32:04 (35) +16:13 

36 Anne BERINGER 6803GE 10:00:05 32:11 (36) +16:20 

37 Éric DUMONT 
 

10:18:05 40:58 (37) +25:07 

38 Yves DODIN 
 

10:15:06 44:10 (38) +28:19 

- Emmanuel MUESSER 
  

dns 
 

- Elias DEMMERLE 
 

11:12:00 mp 
 

- Alain REICH 
 

10:55:00 mp 
 

  

Orange Court  
# Name Club Start Finish  

1 Yasko NANSENET 
 

11:10:03 19:06 (1) +00:00 

2 Hervé CLERC 
 

10:44:00 19:18 (2) +00:12 

3 Christine LHOMME 
 

10:49:01 19:56 (3) +00:50 

4 Lena KORCHAK 
 

11:18:01 21:03 (4) +01:57 

5 Kristine FRITZ 
 

11:46:05 21:16 (5) +02:10 

6 Andreas MISCHLER 
 

10:23:01 22:05 (6) +02:59 

7 Anne KUENTZ 
 

10:50:59 22:28 (7) +03:22 

8 César SCHERRER 
 

11:14:04 24:03 (8) +04:57 

= Caesar SCHERRER 
 

11:14:04 24:03 (=) +04:57 

10 André WIRZ 
 

10:14:01 24:11 (10) +05:05 

11 Emeline RISBEC 
 

11:04:00 24:13 (11) +05:07 

12 Amandine MISCHEL 
 

11:01:02 24:28 (12) +05:22 

13 Léon BERINGER 
 

10:11:01 24:59 (13) +05:53 

14 Fanny CREUSAT 
 

10:13:00 25:13 (14) +06:07 

= Claudine SCHMITT 
 

11:13:01 25:13 (=) +06:07 

16 André MERTZ 
 

10:19:02 27:01 (16) +07:55 

17 Claudia WIRZ 
 

10:16:01 27:29 (17) +08:23 

18 Chantal BASTIEN 
 

10:17:02 28:31 (18) +09:25 

19 Gilles BAGUEREY 
 

10:46:02 29:10 (19) +10:04 

 



20 Marie BENFERHAT 
 

10:48:01 31:38 (20) +12:32 

21 Sussi DUPPERTHALER 
 

10:25:00 33:17 (21) +14:11 

22 Marie SOEHLEN 
 

10:59:03 34:44 (22) +15:38 

23 Christine HO THANH 
 

11:28:02 37:10 (23) +18:04 

- Déborah Jutzi 
 

10:21:01 mp 
 

- Monika SCHERRER 
 

11:16:02 mp 
 

- Caesar SCHERRER 
 

11:16:02 mp 
 

  
                                              APRÈS-MIDI 

Orange Long  
# Namn Klubb Start Mål  

1 Quentin AUNEAU 
 

14:18:00 17:29 (1) +00:00 

2 Noé CHEZEAU 
 

14:26:00 17:41 (2) +00:12 

3 Nils CREUSAT 
 

14:14:00 18:17 (3) +00:48 

4 Olivier SUTTER 
 

14:14:59 18:30 (4) +01:01 

5 Titouan FORGEARD 
 

14:33:02 19:30 (5) +02:01 

6 Jules ZENEVRE 
 

14:46:00 19:45 (6) +02:16 

7 Elias DEMMERLE 
 

14:24:00 19:46 (7) +02:17 

8 Julia FRITZ 
 

14:42:00 20:57 (8) +03:28 

9 Vital NICOLE DESMAU 
 

14:13:00 21:15 (9) +03:46 

10 Nicolas DALIBARD 
 

14:20:00 22:12 (10) +04:43 

11 Michael BOHSMANN 
 

14:47:00 22:29 (11) +05:00 

12 Martin BERINGER 
 

14:35:00 22:31 (12) +05:02 

13 Caroline HARNIST 
 

14:44:00 22:47 (13) +05:18 

14 Jack HAY 
 

14:08:00 23:09 (14) +05:40 

15 Paul ALLE 
 

14:09:00 23:28 (15) +05:59 

16 Sandro HÜGLI 
 

14:12:00 23:42 (16) +06:13 

17 Nadine SCHNEIDER 
 

14:16:05 24:39 (17) +07:10 

18 Nicolas SCHWEITZER 
 

14:07:02 26:01 (18) +08:32 

19 Augustin FREY 
 

14:28:59 26:04 (19) +08:35 

20 Drisse BENFERHAT 
 

14:11:01 27:06 (20) +09:37 

21 Celian STEINER 
 

14:19:00 27:26 (21) +09:57 

22 Peter WEINING 
 

14:06:01 27:41 (22) +10:12 

23 Antoine SCHWARTZ 
 

14:03:01 28:19 (23) +10:50 

 



 

24 Maxence RISBEC 6806GE 14:22:02 28:32 (24) +11:03 

25 Amandine FREY 
 

14:27:00 28:40 (25) +11:11 

26 Sandrine LAUVERGNE 
 

14:04:02 29:41 (26) +12:12 

27 Anaëlle RISBEC 6806GE 14:30:01 31:22 (27) +13:53 

28 Philippe BERINGER 6803GE 14:48:02 31:30 (28) +14:01 

29 Michel DUBOC 
 

14:01:02 32:34 (29) +15:05 

30 Éric DUMONT 
 

14:21:03 36:02 (30) +18:33 

31 Aude FAIVRET 6803GE 14:41:02 52:22 (31) +34:53 

32 Yves DODIN 
 

14:10:00 54:58 (32) +37:29 

- Emmanuel MUESSER 
  

ej start 
 

- Manuel HÜGLI 
 

14:17:00 felst. 
 

- Titouan RISBEC 
 

14:28:00 felst. 
 

- Anne KUENTZ 
 

14:04:00 felst. 
 

- Vincent MANGIN 
 

14:05:01 felst. 
 

- Chloé FREY 
 

14:39:00 felst. 
 

- Alain REICH 
 

14:23:00 felst. 
 

  

Orange Court  

# Namn Klubb Start Mål  

1 Hervé CLERC 
 

14:26:01 19:23 (1) +00:00 

2 Léon BERINGER 
 

14:28:01 20:14 (2) +00:51 

3 Yasko NANSENET 
 

14:01:00 21:29 (3) +02:06 

4 Christine LHOMME 
 

14:08:01 22:25 (4) +03:02 

5 Lena KORCHAK 
 

14:06:00 22:32 (5) +03:09 

6 Deborah JUTZI 
 

14:09:03 22:43 (6) +03:20 

7 Kristine FRITZ 
 

14:42:08 22:59 (7) +03:36 

8 Anne KUENTZ 
 

14:04:00 24:04 (8) +04:41 

9 Emeline RISBEC 
 

14:22:08 24:34 (9) +05:11 

10 André WIRZ 
 

14:16:01 25:29 (10) +06:06 

11 Caesar SCHERRER 
 

14:17:00 25:54 (11) +06:31 

12 Justin MULLER 
 

14:19:02 26:34 (12) +07:11 

13 Fanny CREUSAT 
 

14:21:01 26:43 (13) +07:20 

14 Amandine MISCHEL 
 

14:03:02 27:02 (14) +07:39 

15 Claudia WIRZ 
 

14:15:00 27:34 (15) +08:11 

16 Anne BERINGER 6803GE 14:48:03 28:15 (16) +08:52 



# Namn Klubb Start Mål  

17 Claudine SCHMITT 
 

14:25:00 28:22 (17) +08:59 

18 André MERTZ 
 

14:14:02 28:54 (18) +09:31 

19 Chantal BASTIEN 
 

14:05:01 30:39 (19) +11:16 

20 Gilles BAGUEREY 
 

14:20:01 30:41 (20) +11:18 

21 Sussi DUPPENTHALER 
 

14:13:03 36:36 (21) +17:13 

22 Christine HO THANH 
 

14:35:02 39:36 (22) +20:13 

- Andreas MISCHLER 
 

14:11:02 felst. 
 

- Jack HAY 
 

14:08:00 felst. 
 

- Peter WEINING 
 

14:06:01 felst. 
 

- Marie BENFERHAT 
 

14:12:02 felst. 
 

- Monika SCHERRER 
 

14:18:01 felst. 
 

 


